Relatério Geral - 55 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2

Numero
55026
55032

55038
55040
55036
55037
55034
55033

Nome
PRISCILA DE SOUZA SANTOS

SORAIA DA SILVA PINTO COELHO
COUTINHO

ERICA GOMES SILVA

KARINA GENEROSO RIBEIRO
ANDREA MONTEIRO VIDAL
ANDRESSA GOMES MARTINS
VERA LUCIA CLEMENTE

VERA LUCIA CANDIDO FILA

APTR - OURO PRETO

34
46

37
38
46
31
53

49

Fx.Et.
F3039
F4049

F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F5059

F4049

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

SOU ULTRA

CASA DO CORREDOR

CASA DO CORREDOR

Tempo
07:53:35

08:16:52

08:19:06
08:19:06
08:55:45
09:02:53
11:56:12

11:56:25
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